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Session 1

ČT 17 DUB 2025  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (W66kg) STASTNA Vendula KROM

VAVRUSKOVA Veronika MSELA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB PROSIK Miroslav JMOB

JMOB

COB

SCOB

SCOB

PLIVA Zdenek

NOVACEK Leon

TREJBAL Jan

FIALA Vaclav

VESELY Radek

28:28 *

28:28 *

30:26

30:26

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

2 2  (44kg) PAPOL Matej BILIN

KRAL Josef PHA1 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB GLOVCIK Petr COB

SCOB

JMOB

SCOB

MSOB

TREJBAL Jan

FIALA Vaclav

PLIVA Zdenek

VESELY Radek

KRPEC Pavel

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (46kg) GABCO Patrik OVA2

POLLAK David CHOMU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB TREJBAL Jan SCOB

MSOB

JMOB

COB

SCOB

VESELY Radek

KRPEC Pavel

NOVACEK Leon

PROSIK Miroslav

FIALA Vaclav

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 4  (48kg) SZOTKOWSKI Filip HAVIR

FERI Sebastian LIBER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB FIALA Vaclav MSOB

JMOB

COB

JMOB

MSOB

KRPEC Pavel

NOVACEK Leon

PROSIK Miroslav

PLIVA Zdenek

GLOVCIK Petr

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5  (50kg) LIKA David OVA2

MLYNAR Lukas TEMIC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB VESELY Radek JMOB

COB

MSOB

MSOB

COB

PLIVA Zdenek

TREJBAL Jan

GLOVCIK Petr

KRPEC Pavel

PROSIK Miroslav

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (50kg) OZAL Daniel ZAHOR

HOLUB Nikolas MOST

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB NOVACEK Leon MSOB

COB

SCOB

JMOB

COB

GLOVCIK Petr

PROSIK Miroslav

FIALA Vaclav

PLIVA Zdenek

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 7  (52kg) VALCIK Vojtech MIKIC

POKORNY Jakub NOBOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB PLIVA Zdenek SCOB

SCOB

MSOB

COB

MSOB

FIALA Vaclav

VESELY Radek

GLOVCIK Petr

TREJBAL Jan

KRPEC Pavel

29:28

29:28

26:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 8  (54kg) WOLF Jiri CHLUM

KUBZA Daniel OVA1

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB PROSIK Miroslav SCOB

JMOB

COB

MSOB

SCOB

FIALA Vaclav

NOVACEK Leon

TREJBAL Jan

KRPEC Pavel

VESELY Radek

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (54kg) JANO Sebastian DECIN

POMPA Denis OPAVA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB TREJBAL Jan JMOB

SCOB

SCOB

MSOB

MSOB

PLIVA Zdenek

VESELY Radek

FIALA Vaclav

GLOVCIK Petr

KRPEC Pavel

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (57kg) STERANKA Matej MIKIC

JORDAN Brian LEON BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB FIALA Vaclav MSOB

COB

JMOB

SCOB

MSOB

GLOVCIK Petr

PROSIK Miroslav

NOVACEK Leon

VESELY Radek

KRPEC Pavel

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 11  (57kg) KROPAC Jan LIBIN

NAVARA Jan OLOM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB KRPEC Pavel SCOB

SCOB

COB

JMOB

COB

FIALA Vaclav

VESELY Radek

PROSIK Miroslav

PLIVA Zdenek

TREJBAL Jan

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12  (57kg) BELANEC Jakub SOKOL

BEDNARIK Max MISTR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB VESELY Radek JMOB

MSOB

COB

SCOB

MSOB

NOVACEK Leon

KRPEC Pavel

TREJBAL Jan

FIALA Vaclav

GLOVCIK Petr

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 13  (57kg) TICHY Stanislav ZATEC

BEZOUSKA Robin KOSTE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB PLIVA Zdenek SCOB

SCOB

COB

MSOB

COB

VESELY Radek

FIALA Vaclav

PROSIK Miroslav

KRPEC Pavel

TREJBAL Jan

26:29

25:30

25:30

26:29

25:30

RED

BLUE

14 14  (60kg) SCHNEIDER Viktor VIPER

PETERA Miguel KRDVU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB GLOVCIK Petr JMOB

COB

SCOB

SCOB

COB

NOVACEK Leon

TREJBAL Jan

VESELY Radek

FIALA Vaclav

PROSIK Miroslav

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

15 15  (60kg) TINKA Oliver KROM

MATUSKA Stepan BLANS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB PROSIK Miroslav SCOB

JMOB

MSOB

SCOB

JMOB

FIALA Vaclav

PLIVA Zdenek

KRPEC Pavel

VESELY Radek

NOVACEK Leon

-

-

-

9:10

-

RED

BLUE

16 16  (60kg) KAVUR Michal SOKOL

PETER Erik IRON

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB KRPEC Pavel JMOB

COB

JMOB

SCOB

MSOB

NOVACEK Leon

TREJBAL Jan

PLIVA Zdenek

FIALA Vaclav

GLOVCIK Petr

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

Page 2 / 5



MCR U17 Kromeriz 17. - 19. 4. 2025

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 1.0 Report Created  ČT 17 DUB 2025 21:52 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

ČT 17 DUB 2025  15:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17  (60kg) OCETEK Filip LEON

SMATERA Oldrich BADY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB GLOVCIK Petr SCOB

SCOB

COB

JMOB

MSOB

FIALA Vaclav

VESELY Radek

TREJBAL Jan

PLIVA Zdenek

KRPEC Pavel

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

18 18  (63kg) DUSANEK Pavel VIPER

HOMOLA Marek Zoltan TABOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB NOVACEK Leon JMOB

COB

MSOB

COB

SCOB

PLIVA Zdenek

TREJBAL Jan

KRPEC Pavel

PROSIK Miroslav

VESELY Radek

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

19 19  (63kg) RICHTER Nikolas HRKRA

SZOTKOWSKI Krystof HAVIR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB FIALA Vaclav MSOB

MSOB

COB

JMOB

COB

KRPEC Pavel

GLOVCIK Petr

PROSIK Miroslav

PLIVA Zdenek

TREJBAL Jan

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

20 20  (63kg) VALIK Nikolas OVA1

SEDLACEK Petr BLANS

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB TREJBAL Jan MSOB

JMOB

JMOB

COB

SCOB

GLOVCIK Petr

NOVACEK Leon

PLIVA Zdenek

PROSIK Miroslav

VESELY Radek

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

21 21  (63kg) SKALSKY Daniel MIKUL

KASALA Igor MISTR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB PROSIK Miroslav SCOB

MSOB

MSOB

SCOB

JMOB

VESELY Radek

KRPEC Pavel

GLOVCIK Petr

FIALA Vaclav

NOVACEK Leon

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

22 22  (66kg) SYKORA Jan PHA2

CIROK Pavel MOST

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB PLIVA Zdenek JMOB

SCOB

SCOB

MSOB

MSOB

NOVACEK Leon

FIALA Vaclav

VESELY Radek

KRPEC Pavel

GLOVCIK Petr

20:18

20:17

20:16

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

23 23  (66kg) SKRABAL Filip PRERO

FIALA Alexander CHOMU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB TREJBAL Jan JMOB

MSOB

JMOB

MSOB

SCOB

PLIVA Zdenek

KRPEC Pavel

NOVACEK Leon

GLOVCIK Petr

FIALA Vaclav

26:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

24 24  (66kg) HANAK Jan KROM

TICHY Max HRKRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB VESELY Radek SCOB

JMOB

MSOB

COB

COB

FIALA Vaclav

NOVACEK Leon

KRPEC Pavel

PROSIK Miroslav

TREJBAL Jan

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 25  (66kg) CHROBAK Michal VYSKO

STRITESKY David ZLIN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB PLIVA Zdenek SCOB

COB

SCOB

COB

MSOB

FIALA Vaclav

TREJBAL Jan

VESELY Radek

PROSIK Miroslav

GLOVCIK Petr

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

26 26  (70kg) MOUDRY Jiri KOSTE

STREDA Miroslav BADY BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB KRPEC Pavel COB

SCOB

MSOB

JMOB

COB

PROSIK Miroslav

VESELY Radek

GLOVCIK Petr

NOVACEK Leon

TREJBAL Jan

27:30

24:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

27 27  (70kg) HERMAN Adam NOBOR

SOUCEK Simon VYSKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB FIALA Vaclav SCOB

COB

COB

JMOB

MSOB

VESELY Radek

TREJBAL Jan

PROSIK Miroslav

PLIVA Zdenek

GLOVCIK Petr

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

28 28  (70kg) STEHLIK Jakub MISTR

DIRDA Roman BRNO2 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB PROSIK Miroslav COB

MSOB

SCOB

MSOB

SCOB

TREJBAL Jan

KRPEC Pavel

FIALA Vaclav

GLOVCIK Petr

VESELY Radek

29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

29 29  (70kg) GABOR Roman MOST

DOSTAL Ondrej KROM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB NOVACEK Leon SCOB

JMOB

MSOB

COB

MSOB

FIALA Vaclav

PLIVA Zdenek

KRPEC Pavel

PROSIK Miroslav

GLOVCIK Petr

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

30 30  (75kg) WEISS Matej ZATEC

HLOUSEK Arnost PODEB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB KRPEC Pavel JMOB

SCOB

MSOB

COB

COB

PLIVA Zdenek

VESELY Radek

GLOVCIK Petr

TREJBAL Jan

PROSIK Miroslav

26:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

31 31  (80kg) DOBROVSKY David SOKOL

KUCERA Ales KROM BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MSOB GLOVCIK Petr COB

COB

SCOB

JMOB

SCOB

PROSIK Miroslav

TREJBAL Jan

VESELY Radek

NOVACEK Leon

FIALA Vaclav

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

32 32  (80kg) PACLIK Lukas BLANS

HARMANOS Martin IRON BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JMOB PLIVA Zdenek MSOB

JMOB

SCOB

COB

SCOB

KRPEC Pavel

NOVACEK Leon

FIALA Vaclav

PROSIK Miroslav

VESELY Radek

19:19

20:18

19:19

18:20

19:19
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

33 33  (80+kg) FNUKAL Stanislav BRNO3

CICU Daniel CHOMU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

COB TREJBAL Jan SCOB

COB

MSOB

SCOB

JMOB

FIALA Vaclav

PROSIK Miroslav

GLOVCIK Petr

VESELY Radek

NOVACEK Leon

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

34 34  (80+kg) KRAL Dominik BRNO4

BALAZ Erik BRNO2 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SCOB VESELY Radek JMOB

MSOB

MSOB

COB

COB

NOVACEK Leon

KRPEC Pavel

GLOVCIK Petr

TREJBAL Jan

PROSIK Miroslav

30:27

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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